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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-Jun-03 SUN BIRD EW WON 14/1 16.80 16.80
01-Jun-03 NADOUR AL BAHR EW WON 8/1 9.60 26.40
02-Jun-03 FORTUNE POINT WIN NO BET 0.00 26.40
04-Jun-03 TRUSTED MOLE EW NR 0.00 26.40
06-Jun-03 GEMINIANI EW -2.00 24.40
07-Jun-03 STRENGTH+HONOUR EW -2.00 22.40
07-Jun-03 REFUSE TO BEND WIN -1.00 21.40
09-Jun-03 SPECIAL AGENDA WIN -1.00 20.40
09-Jun-03 SILVER ELITE EW WON 6/1 7.20 27.60
13-Jun-03 BALOO EW 2ND 16/1 2.20 29.80
17-Jun-03 RED POWER EW NR 0.00 29.80
17-Jun-03 MCGILLICUDDY RFS WIN -1.00 28.80
18-Jun-03 MANA DARGENT EW -2.00 26.80
19-Jun-03 FISSION WIN -1.00 25.80
19-Jun-03 FAMOUS GROUSE EW -2.00 23.80
20-Jun-03 IMPERIALISTIC EW -2.00 21.80
20-Jun-03 SOVIET SONG EW 2ND 13/2 0.50 22.30
20-Jun-03 IN GOOD FAITH WIN -1.00 21.30
27-Jun-03 MONTE MAYOR LAD EW -2.00 19.30
27-Jun-03 BAGAN WIN -1.00 18.30
27-Jun-03 PARISIEN STAR WIN WON 3/1 3.00 21.30
28-Jun-03 FIRST CHARTER WIN -1.00 20.30
28-Jun-03 BALOO WIN WON 5/1 5.00 25.30
28-Jun-03 PERKYS PRIDE WIN -1.00 24.30


